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PRODUCT

Livinglass
"Sitting under this custom glass canopy
of falling petals makes us feel like

weTreinafairy tale.
—Erin Miller of Tsoi/Kobus & Associates circle 423

—— e

Arturo Alvarez
‘Matali Crasset’s
Rhizome
chandelier
is beyond
fantastic—
architectural
but whimsi-
cal, too.”

—Ghislaine Vifias of
Ghislaine Virias Inte-
rior Design circle 422

Création Baumamn
Eluis

Janus et Cie
“Placed around a walnut
dining table, Forest side

chairs in powder-coated
aluminum are totally un-

expected and fun.” —Lauret
Feldman of Laurel Feldman Interiors
circle 425 =
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Downtown, 310-652-7461; downtown20.net.
Eskayel, 858-531-9034; eskayel.com.
Fabbian Illuminazione, 973-882-3824; fabbian.com.

FilzFelt, 617-391-6230; filzfelt.com.

FTF Design Studio, 212-925-0847; ftfdesignstudio.com.
Fuse Lighting, 310-652-2411; fuselighting.com.

Interior Provisions, 866-491-1233; interiorprovisions.com.
Janus et Cie, 800-345-2687; janusetcie.com. ’

Litwork, 43-5576-20852; luminoso.at. =
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Classic Office Seating. Designed by Norman Cherner. ChernerChair.com
866.243.7637
Circle 31
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PRODUCT SOURCES

Livinglass, 949-369-1139; livinglass.com.
Loewenstein, 800-521-5381; loewensteininc.com.
Nemo Tile Company, 212-505-0009; nemotile.com.
Opinion Ciatti, 39-055-887091; opinionciatti.com.
Oso Industries, 646-373-6655; osoindustries.com.

Planet 3 Studios Architecture, 91-22-6782-5700;
planet3studios.com.

PolArt, 956-765-2760; polart.com.mx.

Ralph Pucci International, 212-633-0452; ralphpucci.net.

‘ - |
Geberit Coficealed Systems B GEBERIT

\ .
Classic f

QI T p—

desigﬂ%’}ru'rt{gn.wmle an estate home is luxuriot
canbe as simple as pushing the design of the eve
spired and learn more about Geberit at > mygeberit.

Jakob Schlaepfer, 212-221-2323;
jakobschlaepfer.com.

Seeyond Architectural Solutions, 800-508-5455;
seeyond.com.

Shanghai Donghai Stainless Steel Goods Co.,
86-21-6615-8362; donghai-bxg.com.

Studio Dunn, ) S
401-316-2872; P
studiodunn.com. (-

Tre-Pil, through
Nova Distribution
International,
212-444-9946;
trepiu-usa.com.
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